VIA
ARTiGO A1250
Ultra-slim system for semi-
embedded industrial
applications for digital
signage media player
Smart Clients
Features

Line-in
Mic-in
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Frequency Description
ATG-A1250-5Q12A3 VIA Eden® X4 @ 1.2GHz 1.2GHz VIA Eden® X4 CPU Based Semi-Embedded System with  Mini HDMI, VGA,
2 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, Gigabit Ethernet, SATA, 12V DC-in, US Power Cord
ATG-A1250-6Q12A3 VIA Eden® X4 @ 1.2GHz 1.2GHz VIA Eden® X4 CPU Based Semi-Embedded System with Mini HDMI, VGA,
2 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, Gigabit Ethernet, SATA, 12V DC-in, EU Power Cord
ATG-A1250-7Q12A3 VIA Eden® X4 @ 1.2GHz 1.2GHz VIA Eden® X4 CPU Based Semi-Embedded System with Mini HDMI, VGA,
2 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, Gigabit Ethernet, SATA, 12V DC-in, JP Power Cord
ATG-A1250-8Q12A3 VIA Eden® X4 @ 1.2GHz 1.2GHz VIA Eden® X4 CPU Based Semi-Embedded System with Mini HDMI, VGA,
2 USB 3.0, 2 USB 2.0, Gigabit Ethernet, SATA, 12V DC-in, CN Power Cord
Optional Accessories
Wireless Accessories
Part Number Description